
WBF

WBF

WBF

WBF

WBF

WBF

WBF

WBF

WBF

WBF

WBF

WBF

WBF

WBF

WBF

WBF

WBF

WBF

WBF

WBF

WBF

GFIG

GFIG

GFIG

GFIG

GFIG

GFV

GFLF

GFLF

GFLF

GFLF

GFLF

GFLF

GFLF

GFLF

GFLF

GFLF

GFSE

ANL

ANL

ANL

PPL

Am Rain

Wasserfurch

Im Mur

O
ke

ns
tra

ße

Im Mur

Im Birnenweg

Im Kirschenweg

1265

1266

1275

1276

1277

1283

1266/1

1269

1270

1272/1

1273

1274

1285

1286/1

1286/2

1279

1280

1282

1287

1115/1

1105

1284

1278

1281

1097/3

1119

1714

1064

1699

1737/1

1718

1719

1720

1721

1722

1723/1

1725

1726

1716/1

1716/2

1717/1

1728/1
1715

1732

1733

1735/1

1736

1740

1743

1065

1066

1080/1

1059

1060

1060/1

1061

1062

1097/2

1058

1063

1098

1094/1

1099

1095

1100/1

1093

1096

1102

1109/1

1117

1097/1

1103

1104

1107

1106

1068

1288

1290/6

1739

1737/2

1738

1681/3

2733

16
73

/1

2749

2750

2751

2741

2740

2739

2738

2734

2735
2736

12
53

2748

1682

1687

1687/1

1688

1690

1692

1694/1

1694/2

1695/3

2746

2745

2744

2743

2737

2747

2742

2742/1

1289

1743/1

1741

Geplante
Erweiterung

Firma
Burgert

Friedhof

Landwirtschaftlicher
Betrieb

Rich
tun

g
W

ind
sc

hlä
g

Ok
en

str
aß

e

N

Anlage 1 zur Drucksache Nr. 147/19

Stadt Offenburg
Abteilung 3.1
Stadtplanung und Stadtgestaltung

M. 1:2000 09.12.2019 Kr/Ri

Bebauungsplan Nr. 13 "Am Friedhof" in
Bohlsbach, 1. Änderung
Geplanter Geltungsbereich


	Pläne und Ansichten
	Uebersichtsplan


